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No. Team Name ID Gr Rate
1 GRVNO 15610008 1 440 5
2 CLNNO 15893762 0 403 4
3 GRVNO 15623398 1 344 4
4 NPTNO 15646077 0 334 4
5 CLNNO 15582120 1 420 4
6 EPHNO Clark, Mason 15340100 1 326 4
7 EPHNO 15632412 1 209 4
8 EPHNO Hunter, Simon 15917864 0 4
9 CLNNO 15590774 1 286 3.5

10 MTCNO 15632406 1 201 3.5
11 TRVDO 15636807 1 303 3
12 BNJBL 15850503 0 302 3
13 MTCNO 15932353 1 3
14 CLNNO 15669463 1 212 3
15 MACK Lee, Mack 15842896 0 122 3
16 CLNNO 15597578 1 204 3
17 GLNNO Brandon, Phil 15920680 1 3
18 GRVNO 15655662 1 117 3
19 NPTNO 15914308 0 3
20 GLNNO 15632172 1 122 3
21 BNJBL 15937020 3 3
22 PRRNO 15622938 1 402 2.5
23 MTCNO 15632228 1 138 2.5
24 PRRNO 15918172 1 2.5
25 HDNHU McIntyre, Harper 15646234 1 112 2.5
26 CDRBL Franz, Cooper 15918674 1 2.5
27 PRRNO Sweeney, Mason 15917905 1 2
28 CDRBL 15918668 1 2
29 PRRNO 15646228 1 108 2
30 PRRNO Lawrence, James 15646130 1 105 2
31 CLNNO 15932154 0 2
32 BNJBL 15628002 1 315 2
33 GRVNO 15917754 0 2
34 CDRBL 15938291 1 2
35 NPTNO Hill, Emma 15632103 1 129 2
36 CLNNO 15938154 1 2
37 BNJBL 15919326 0 2
38 EPHNO 15937234 0 2
39 BNJBL 15938175 1 2
40 MTCNO Black, JW 15931103 0 1.5
41 BNJBL 15919243 0 1.5
42 CLNNO 15938148 1 1.5
43 GLNNO Brown, Samuel 15932148 1 1.5
44 PRRNO 15646302 1 116 1.5
45 GLNNO 15938160 1 1.5
46 GLNNO 15938127 1 1.5

Prairieland Lower Primary Individual Standings
Pts

Shegaonkar, Arul
Misra, Pragyan
Darbhakul, Rohit
Liu, David
Bayyarapu, Mohit Sreejan

Micklich, Benjamin

Ramadorai, Dhiraj
Thome, Greyson
Chizmar, Zach
Doddi, Sukhi
Duncan, Connor
Huette, Kavya

Burras, Theresa

Maddi, Nidhi
Ewert, Austin
Tobin-Schneider, Ryan
Jha, Ishaan
Husarik, Jake
Hensleigh, Ezra
Pabst, Gabe

Krueger, Aiden
Kolekar, Nimita

Bhangale, Harshvardhan
Ganesan, Rajeeth
Santosh, Dhruv
Schuller, Jonathan

Bonala, Srikar
Mallipudi, Nihal
Montalta, Liam
Ganta, Mahi

Groonwald, Claire
Castro, Eliana

Kolekar, Nikita
Geejula, Sathvika
OConnor, Claudia



47 GLNNO 15920721 0 1
48 BNJBL 15928617 1 1
49 TRVDO 15917712 1 1
50 CLNNO 15938133 1 1

Sorensen, Ian
Chaturvedula, Abhiram
Kinsella, Katy
Deatrick, Sophia



Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score

1 CLNNO COLENE HOOSE, NORMAL (9) 14.5

2 GRVNO GROVE ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (4) 14

3 EPHNO EPIPHANY, NORMAL (4) 14
Clark, Mason (4.0,326)

4 MTCNO THOMAS METCALF, NORMAL (4) 10.5

5 BNJBL BENJAMIN ELEMENTARY, BLOOMINGTO (7) 10

6 PRRNO PRAIRIELAND ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (6) 9

Lawrence, James (2.0,105)
7 GLNNO GLENN ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (6) 9

8 NPTNO NORTHPOINT ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (3) 9

Hill, Emma (2.0,129)
9 CDRBL CDRBL (3) 6.5

Prairieland Team Standings
Plc

Misra, Pragyan (4.0,403)
Bayyarapu, Mohit Sreejan (4.0,420)
Ramadorai, Dhiraj (3.5,286)
Burras, Theresa (3.0,204)
Huette, Kavya (3.0,212)

Shegaonkar, Arul (5.0,440)
Darbhakul, Rohit (4.0,344)
Maddi, Nidhi (3.0,117)
Santosh, Dhruv (2.0,nnnn)

Micklich, Benjamin (4.0,209)
Hunter, Simon (4.0,nnnn)
Montalta, Liam (2.0,nnnn)

Thome, Greyson (3.5,201)
Duncan, Connor (3.0,nnnn)
Hensleigh, Ezra (2.5,138)
Black, JW (1.5,nnnn)

Doddi, Sukhi (3.0,302)
Jha, Ishaan (3.0,nnnn)
Ganesan, Rajeeth (2.0,315)
Mallipudi, Nihal (2.0,nnnn)
Ganta, Mahi (2.0,nnnn)

Husarik, Jake (2.5,402)
Pabst, Gabe (2.5,nnnn)
Sweeney, Mason (2.0,nnnn)
Kolekar, Nimita (2.0,108)

Brandon, Phil (3.0,nnnn)
Tobin-Schneider, Ryan (3.0,122)
Brown, Samuel (1.5,nnnn)
Geejula, Sathvika (1.5,nnnn)
OConnor, Claudia (1.5,nnnn)

Liu, David (4.0,334)
Ewert, Austin (3.0,nnnn)

Franz, Cooper (2.5,nnnn)
Krueger, Aiden (2.0,nnnn)



10 TRVDO TRI-VALLEY, DOWNS (2) 4

11 MACK MACK (1) 3
Lee, Mack (3.0,122)

12 HDNHU HDNHU (1) 2.5
McIntyre, Harper (2.5,112)

Schuller, Jonathan (2.0,nnnn)

Chizmar, Zach (3.0,303)
Kinsella, Katy (1.0,nnnn)



No. Team Name ID Gr Rate
1 CLNNO 15597521 2 743 5
2 CLNNO Parent, Seth 15032944 3 841 5
3 GRVNO Padilla, Ricardo 15379273 2 580 4.5
4 EPHNO Hunter, John Paul 15272768 2 827 4
5 BNJBL 15623047 2 416 4
6 NPTNO 15277304 2 665 4
7 GRVNO 15574114 2 708 4
8 CLNNO 15373513 3 623 4
9 GRVNO 15277991 3 600 4

10 CLNNO 15503465 3 620 4
11 GRVNO Daniels, Alexander 15078392 2 872 3.5
12 CLNNO 15618602 2 537 3.5
13 EPHNO Hunter, Matthew 15272774 3 638 3.5
14 EPHNO 15917748 2 3.5
15 MTCNO 15332445 2 303 3.5
16 BNJBL 15797710 3 794 3
17 NPTNO 15618932 2 566 3
18 EASPA 15375897 3 623 3
19 BNJBL 15401921 3 366 3
20 GRVNO 15592593 3 319 3
21 BNJBL 15260518 3 471 3
22 HDNHU 15299702 2 455 3
23 EPHNO Becker, Daniel 15646213 2 553 3
24 NPTNO 15267198 3 505 3
25 BNJBL 15252174 3 189 3
26 GRVNO 15636834 3 298 3
27 GRVNO 15917781 2 3
28 GRVNO Jones, Christopher 15333570 2 443 3
29 CDRBL 15850545 3 330 3
30 BNJBL 15623011 2 190 3
31 CLNNO 15125532 3 484 3
32 EPHNO Clark, Summer 15121036 3 255 3
33 BNJBL Xi, Michael 15618686 3 644 2.5
34 EPHNO 15918035 2 2.5
35 BNJBL 15839468 3 392 2.5
36 GLNNO 15932133 3 2.5
37 PRRNO 15622882 2 275 2.5
38 NPTNO Hill, Elena 15285875 3 150 2.5
39 NPTNO 15335178 2 163 2.5
40 CLNNO 15917692 2 2
41 GLNNO 15932106 3 2
42 PRRNO 15622876 3 185 2
43 GRVNO 15264340 3 247 2
44 GLNNO 15335011 2 150 2
45 TRVDO 15065380 3 190 2
46 PRRNO 15918145 3 2
47 WSHBL 15152746 2 335 2

Prairieland Upper Primary Individual Standings
Pts

Mehta, Sohum

Potnis, Ronak
Liu, Catherine
Joshi, Harshal
Salavath, Shashi
Gangireddy, Sanjan
Yella, srithan

Chamaria, Vedika

Reutter, Eli
Bates, Gannon
Malladi, Sadkrith
Mahodaya, Rishika
Anders, Jazz
Ganesan, Jaykrish
Myla, Rithik
Ravi, Ishita
McCaleb, Christopher

Jaynes, Logan
Srinivasan, Aditi
Thatte, Shaunak
Gupta, Ansh

Venkataramanan, Kaashish
Groonwald, Noah
Huette, Naveen

Montalta, Anthony
Pathi, Ganesh
Musku, Himani
Schlipmann, Dane

Morgan, Isla
Kavutarapu, Nikhil
Mcgee, Aidrian
Pomis, Trevor
Tummala, Shritan
Steider, Robert
Kinsella, Hal
Wiegner, Mason
Vinothasha, Mahashvin



48 HDNHU 15918008 3 2
49 GRVNO Hickman, Bryce 15065071 3 409 2
50 MTCNO 15379294 3 150 2
51 INDV1 Cannon-Scott, Sebastian 15479547 2 333 2
52 GLNNO Brown, Benjamin 15367264 3 155 2
53 NPTNO 15618026 2 325 2
54 GRVNO Kerr, Isaiah 15917843 3 2
55 CLNNO 15654831 3 323 2
56 PRRNO Meyer, Griffin 15917980 2 2
57 PRRNO 15270851 3 150 2
58 PRRNO 15622902 2 143 1.5
59 BNJBL 15655400 3 105 1.5
60 PRRNO 15918083 3 1.5
61 NPTNO 15938270 2 1.5
62 NPTNO 15398801 2 1
63 PRRNO 15917995 2 1
64 NPTNO 15932368 2 1
65 MTCNO Beard, Noah 15938112 2 1
66 PRRNO 15622917 2 114 1
67 HDNHU 15632213 2 140 1
68 EPHNO Welsh, Elizabeth 15917911 2 1
69 GLNNO 15655415 3 108 1
70 PRRNO 15344558 3 120 1
71 PRRNO Sweeney, Parker 15918077 3 0.5
72 PRRNO Pabst, Stella 15918056 3 0.5
73 BNJBL 15937020 3 0

Sokulski, Natalie

Davison-Linton, Grant

Ewert, Evan

Ramamurthy, Rahul

Waninger, Casey
Whitehead, Brenna
Ganta, Sristi
Voorheis, Owen
Reddy, Vivaan
Bhookya, Pranav
Preston-Schreck, Rowan
Gadhiraju, Manu

Harden, Rhyan
Vincent, Addi

Schobernd, Zara
French, Cayden

Jha, Ishaan



Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score

1 CLNNO COLENE HOOSE, NORMAL (8) 18

Parent, Seth (5.0,841)

2 GRVNO GROVE ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (11) 16
Padilla, Ricardo (4.5,580)

Daniels, Alexander (3.5,872)
3 EPHNO EPIPHANY, NORMAL (7) 14

Hunter, John Paul (4.0,827)
Hunter, Matthew (3.5,638)

Becker, Daniel (3.0,553)
Clark, Summer (3.0,255)

4 BNJBL BENJAMIN ELEMENTARY, BLOOMINGTO (10) 13

5 NPTNO NORTHPOINT ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (9) 12.5

Hill, Elena (2.5,150)

6 GLNNO GLENN ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (5) 8.5

Brown, Benjamin (2.0,155)
7 PRRNO PRAIRIELAND ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (12) 8.5

8 MTCNO THOMAS METCALF, NORMAL (3) 6.5

9 HDNHU HDNHU (3) 6

Prairieland Upper Primary Team Standings
Plc

Mehta, Sohum (5.0,743)

Salavath, Shashi (4.0,623)
Yella, srithan (4.0,620)

Joshi, Harshal (4.0,708)
Gangireddy, Sanjan (4.0,600)

Reutter, Eli (3.5,nnnn)

Potnis, Ronak (4.0,416)
Malladi, Sadkrith (3.0,794)
Ganesan, Jaykrish (3.0,366)
Ravi, Ishita (3.0,471)
Srinivasan, Aditi (3.0,189)
Groonwald, Noah (3.0,190)

Liu, Catherine (4.0,665)
Mahodaya, Rishika (3.0,566)
Jaynes, Logan (3.0,505)

Morgan, Isla (2.5,163)

Musku, Himani (2.5,nnnn)
Mcgee, Aidrian (2.0,nnnn)
Steider, Robert (2.0,150)

Schlipmann, Dane (2.5,275)
Pomis, Trevor (2.0,185)
Wiegner, Mason (2.0,nnnn)
Meyer, Griffin (2.0,nnnn)
Waninger, Casey (2.0,150)

Bates, Gannon (3.5,303)
Davison-Linton, Grant (2.0,150)
Beard, Noah (1.0,nnnn)

McCaleb, Christopher (3.0,455)



10 EASPA EASPA (1) 3

11 CDRBL CDRBL (1) 3

12 TRVDO TRI-VALLEY, DOWNS (1) 2

13 WSHBL WASHINGTON, BLOOMINGTON, BLOOMI (1) 2

14 INDV1 INDV1 (1) 2
Cannon-Scott, Sebastian (2.0,333)

Sokulski, Natalie (2.0,nnnn)
Vincent, Addi (1.0,140)

Anders, Jazz (3.0,623)

Venkataramanan, Kaashish (3.0,330)

Kinsella, Hal (2.0,190)

Vinothasha, Mahashvin (2.0,335)



No. Team Name ID Gr Rate
1 CLNNO 14536663 5 915 5
2 CCAAR 14754947 4 820 4.5
3 WSHBL 14789160 5 1115 4
4 CDRBL Lee, Nathan 14818063 4 1036 4
5 BNJBL 15333020 4 1000 4
6 GRVNO 15350106 4 813 4
7 BNJBL 15929653 5 4
8 OAKBL 15633196 5 668 3.5
9 NPTNO 15050213 5 298 3.5
10 BNJBL 14846595 4 647 3.5
11 PRRNO Ewing, Jackson 14818015 4 695 3
12 BNJBL 15118226 5 597 3
13 GLNNO 15067460 4 772 3
14 GLNNO 15115295 4 747 3
15 WSHBL 14789175 4 669 3
16 CLNNO 15041748 4 805 3
17 GRVNO 14744151 4 812 3
18 CLNNO 15334938 4 681 3
19 GRVNO 15332115 5 1081 3
20 EPHNO 15917822 5 3
21 MTCNO Gold, Montgomery 14789264 5 483 3
22 NPTNO 15252325 5 697 3
23 PRRNO 15367395 4 451 2.5
24 PRRNO 15622855 4 110 2.5
25 CDRBL 15849575 4 376 2
26 GRVNO 14789222 4 222 2
27 GLNNO 15351252 5 318 2
28 PRRNO 15335032 4 416 2
29 PRRNO 15078386 4 177 2
30 MTCNO Gold, Henry 14789216 4 486 2
31 HDNHU Warner, Gavin 15379320 5 205 2
32 EPHNO 15669614 4 172 2
33 PRRNO George, Joel 15918103 4 2
34 NPTNO 14838918 5 163 2
35 BNJBL 15597631 4 132 2
36 KUSH 15882186 5 1.5
37 GLNNO 15351231 4 194 1.5
38 PRRNO 15622834 4 105 1.5
39 BNJBL 15912914 4 1.5
40 GLNNO 15334986 4 337 1.5
41 NPTNO 15929124 5 1
42 PRRNO 15917760 4 1
43 GLNNO 5 1
44 GRVNO 14860508 4 107 1
45 GRVNO 15920763 4 1
46 PRRNO Hoffman, Nathan 15918130 5 0.5

Prairieland Elementary Individual Standings
Pts

Kommalapati, Ved
Nookarapu, Surya A
Nadkarni, Anusha

Deshpande, Anish
Santosh, Akshay
Guha, Rohit
Ramkumar, Amogh
Hill, Conlon
Shah, Ojas

Henson-Stroud, Connor
Kinikar, Shlok
Dhumal, Kaushal
Kumar, Abhinav
Vanguru, Rishith
Karra, Kunal
Gajula, Aneesh
Sathyamurthy, Adithya
Reutter, Luke

Nagamanickam, Ritul
Schlipmann, Rolen
Heuer, Andrew
Chellarapu, Sai Ashutosh
Dave, Moksha
Paramkusham, Shamanth
Whitehead, Bradyn
Pomrenke, Andy

Hendrickson, Benedict

Gurrala, Dhanush
Gopinathan, Maya
Raut, Kush
Atteberry, Caden
Roberts, Rylan
Manikandan, Devasena
Steider, Catherine
Desai, Naren
Ridgway, Owen
Jain, Shriya
Clouse, Jake
Sarva, Sai



Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score

1 BNJBL BENJAMIN ELEMENTARY, BLOOMINGTO (6) 14.5

2 GRVNO GROVE ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (6) 12

3 CLNNO COLENE HOOSE, NORMAL (3) 11

4 PRRNO PRAIRIELAND ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (9) 10
Ewing, Jackson (3.0,695)

5 GLNNO GLENN ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (6) 9.5

6 NPTNO NORTHPOINT ELEMENTARY, NORMAL (4) 9.5

7 WSHBL WASHINGTON, BLOOMINGTON, BLOOMI (2) 7

8 CDRBL CDRBL (2) 6
Lee, Nathan (4.0,1036)

9 MTCNO THOMAS METCALF, NORMAL (2) 5
Gold, Montgomery (3.0,483)
Gold, Henry (2.0,486)

10 EPHNO EPIPHANY, NORMAL (2) 5

11 CCAAR CORNERSTONE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY,  (1) 4.5

Prairieland Elementary Team Standings
Plc

Deshpande, Anish (4.0,1000)
Guha, Rohit (4.0,nnnn)
Shah, Ojas (3.5,647)
Henson-Stroud, Connor (3.0,597)

Santosh, Akshay (4.0,813)
Karra, Kunal (3.0,812)
Sathyamurthy, Adithya (3.0,1081)
Dave, Moksha (2.0,222)

Kommalapati, Ved (5.0,915)
Vanguru, Rishith (3.0,805)
Gajula, Aneesh (3.0,681)

Schlipmann, Rolen (2.5,451)
Heuer, Andrew (2.5,110)
Whitehead, Bradyn (2.0,416)
Pomrenke, Andy (2.0,177)
George, Joel (2.0,nnnn)

Kinikar, Shlok (3.0,772)
Dhumal, Kaushal (3.0,747)
Paramkusham, Shamanth (2.0,318)
Atteberry, Caden (1.5,194)
Steider, Catherine (1.5,337)

Hill, Conlon (3.5,298)
Nagamanickam, Ritul (3.0,697)
Gurrala, Dhanush (2.0,163)
Desai, Naren (1.0,nnnn)

Nadkarni, Anusha (4.0,1115)
Kumar, Abhinav (3.0,669)

Chellarapu, Sai Ashutosh (2.0,376)

Reutter, Luke (3.0,nnnn)
Hendrickson, Benedict (2.0,172)

Nookarapu, Surya A (4.5,820)



12 OAKBL OAKLAND ELEMENTARY, BLOOMINGTON (1) 3.5

13 HDNHU HDNHU (1) 2
Warner, Gavin (2.0,205)

14 KUSH KUSH (1) 1.5

Ramkumar, Amogh (3.5,668)

Raut, Kush (1.5,nnnn)



No. Team Name ID Gr Rate
1 PJHNO Davis, Jacob 14576785 6 1316 3.5
2 BLMBL 14789243 6 1294 3.5
3 CHDNO 14501191 6 1231 3.5
4 EVNBL 15260325 6 919 3
5 CHDNO 14132145 8 1380 3
6 EVNBL 15583907 6 941 3
7 EVNBL 15435511 6 991 3
8 CHDNO 14993884 7 903 3
9 BLMBL 14784597 6 987 3

10 BLMBL 15087086 6 861 2.5
11 CCABL 14145184 7 952 2.5
12 EVNBL 14818110 8 761 2.5
13 EVNBL 15278780 7 632 2.5
14 CHDNO 14152698 8 125 2.5
15 CCABL 14145190 8 1041 2.5
16 CHDNO 14367195 6 622 2.5
17 KNGNO 14346596 6 1284 2
18 CCABL 14145204 7 1091 2
19 KNGNO 13898882 8 682 2
20 EVNBL 15627998 8 724 2
21 PJHNO Turner, Bailey 13903678 8 826 2
22 CHDNO 14139086 8 329 2
23 KNGNO 14789258 6 510 2
24 MTCNO Bates, Jade 15332430 7 443 2
25 EPHNO 15917974 8 2
26 CHDNO 15340665 7 877 2
27 EVNBL Parker, Nathan 14353503 6 617 2
28 PJHNO 14346423 6 855 2
29 PJHNO Lowe, Owen 14814363 6 656 2
30 EVNBL 15075255 6 1009 1.5
31 CHDNO 14303281 8 918 1.5
32 EVNBL 15351335 6 360 1.5
33 PJHNO 13852885 8 652 1.5
34 MTCNO 15685620 8 107 1.5
35 PJHNO Robinson, John 15342326 7 372 1
36 EVNBL 14838877 6 228 1
37 EVNBL 15358537 6 174 1
38 EVNBL 15125794 7 691 1
39 EVNBL 15634686 6 352 1
40 EVNBL 15334923 7 418 1
41 PJHNO Stevens, Shane 14362203 6 604 1
42 EVNBL 15633291 6 667 1
43 EVNBL 15612837 8 324 0.5
44 BLMBL 15924965 6 0

Prairieland Junior High Individual Standings
Pts

Mukundan, Raghav
Katam, Tejas
Tanton, Tyler
Raut, Abhiru
Prakash, Sujay
Ammu, Mahabaleshwar Pranav Ra
Suh, Joseph
Durwas, Rujuta
Vinothasha, Buvinnash
Ramesh, Vasanth
Rathakrishnan, Varrun
Jain, Atishay
Krejci, Dylan
Ramesh, Ishwar
kale, shreyas
Mothikuru, Nihar
Ramesh, Ashwath
Schillage, Austin
Annapragada, Srikar

Venkatachalam, Vis
Mccaleb, Aaron Wil

Reutter, John
Darbhakul, Rahul

Husarik, Nicholas

Kudikala, Lalit
Rivera, Naaman
Rolla, Aakash
Kafer, Tori
Desai, Viren

Rathakrishnan, Jeevan
Pathi, Sriram
Ganesan, Jay
Vytla, Akhil
Gajula, Ashis

Gupta, Yatin
Manikandan, Shivani
Satheesh Reddy, Jishnu



Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score

1 CHDNO CHIDDIX JR HIGH, NORMAL (8) 12

2 EVNBL EVANS JUNIOR HIGH, BLOOMINGTON (16) 11.5

3 PJHNO PARKSIDE JUNIOR HIGH, NORMAL (7) 9.5
Davis, Jacob (3.5,1316)
Turner, Bailey (2.0,826)

Lowe, Owen (2.0,656)
4 BLMBL BLOOMINGTON JR HIGH, BLOOMINGTO (4) 9

5 CCABL CCABL (3) 7

6 KNGNO KINGSLEY JUNIOR HIGH, NORMAL (3) 6

7 MTCNO THOMAS METCALF, NORMAL (2) 3.5
Bates, Jade (2.0,443)

8 EPHNO EPIPHANY, NORMAL (1) 2

Prairieland Junior High Team Standings
Plc

Katam, Tejas (3.5,1231)
Raut, Abhiru (3.0,1380)
Suh, Joseph (3.0,903)
Krejci, Dylan (2.5,125)
kale, shreyas (2.5,622)

Tanton, Tyler (3.0,919)
Prakash, Sujay (3.0,941)
Ammu, Mahabaleshwar Pranav (3.0,991)
Rathakrishnan, Varrun (2.5,761)
Jain, Atishay (2.5,632)

Husarik, Nicholas (2.0,855)

Mukundan, Raghav (3.5,1294)
Durwas, Rujuta (3.0,987)
Vinothasha, Buvinnash (2.5,861)
Satheesh Reddy, Jishnu (0.0,nnnn)

Ramesh, Vasanth (2.5,952)
Ramesh, Ishwar (2.5,1041)
Ramesh, Ashwath (2.0,1091)

Mothikuru, Nihar (2.0,1284)
Schillage, Austin (2.0,682)
Mccaleb, Aaron Wil (2.0,510)

Desai, Viren (1.5,107)

Reutter, John (2.0,nnnn)
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